PRI NT DATE: 03/ 17/ 16

T
DEPARTMENT OF C

Bl D NUMBER 1600305

PRI NT TI ME: 17:32

PROCESSED FRESH & FROZEN MEATS, VEGETABLES
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DESCRI PTI ON

TERMVS

TURKEY, SLICED, VACUUM

BEEF SALAM , BEEF, VACU
SAUSAGE, TURKEY, SMOXKED
MEATBALLS, TRANS FAT FR
MEATLOAF (BEEF), WTH B
VEAL PATTIES, WTH I TAL
BEEF PATTI ES, JANAI CAN

BEEF AND SOY BURGER PAT
TURKEY PATTI ES CAJUN ST
CHI CKEN PATTI ES, FULLY

I MPS #800 FRANKFURTERS

TURKEY FRANKFURTER, FRO
DELI ROASTED PETI TE TUR
TURKEY SAUSAGE LI NKS, B
TURKEY BACON, COOKED, L
CANANDI AN TURKEY HAM S
FI SH, FROZEN, WHI TI NG (
SALMON CAKES, FROZEN, P

SALMON FILLET, 4 - 6 OZ
TI LAPI A FI LLETS, 1QF. 3
TI LAPI A FILLETS, IQF. 1

BROCCOLI, STYLE 1, SPEA
CARRCOTS, SLICED, U S. G
COLLARDS GREENS, CHOPPE
CORN, WHOLE KERNEL, NO
ORI ENTAL M XED BLEND VE
PEAS, CREEN, U.S. GRADE
GREEN BEAN, FRENCH CUT,
VEGETABLES, M XED, U. S

LASAGNA, CHEESE WTH TO
Pl ZZA POCKET, |TALIAN S
SALAD, EGG TWO 15 LB.

SALAD, TUNA, TWO 15 LB.
| CE CREAM BULK, PACKED

SWEET POTATCES, FRIES, U
Pl ZZA DOUGH, WHOLE WHEA
GARLI C, CHOPPED, QUART

TURKEY, SLICED, VACUUM
BEEF SALAM , BEEF, VACU
SAUSAGE, TURKEY, SMOKED
MEATBALLS, TRANS FAT FR

UNI'T PRI CE

ADVANCED COVMOD

NONE

NNN

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 2200000
. 9800000
. 4200000
. 0000000

PAGE B- 001
TY OF NEW YORK
DE ADMI NI STRATI VE SERVI CES
TABULATI ON SHEET CL3870DN
OPENI NG DATE 03/17/16 10: 00 FA- TAl SH EH
UNIT PRI CE UNI'T PRI CE UNIT PRI CE
*NYC* *NYC*
H SCHRI ER & COM GOLDEN PLATTER CHEF' S CHO CE C
N30DAYS 30DAYS NONE
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
27.0800000 . 0000000 27.7500000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 4.1600000 . 0000000
. 0000000 1. 8000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 55. 5000000 . 0000000
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105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.

PRI NT DATE: 03/ 17/ 16

T
DEPARTMENT OF C

Bl D NUMBER 1600305

DESCRI PTI ON

TERMVS

MEATLOAF ( BEEF),
VEAL PATTIES, WTH I TAL
BEEF PATTIES, JAMAI CAN

BEEF AND SOY BURGER PAT
TURKEY PATTIES CAJUN ST
CHI CKEN PATTIES, FULLY

| MPS #800 FRANKFURTERS,

TURKEY FRANKFURTER, FRO
DELI ROASTED PETI TE TUR
TURKEY SAUSAGE LI NKS, B
TURKEY BACON, COOKED, L
CANANDI AN TURKEY HAM S

WTH B

FI SH, FROZEN, WHI TI NG (
SALMON CAKES, FROZEN, P

SALMON FILLET, 4 - 6 OZ
TI LAPI A FI LLETS, 1QF. 3
TI LAPI A FILLETS, IQF. 1

BROCCOLI, STYLE 1, SPEA
CARRCOTS, SLICED, U S. G
COLLARDS GREENS, CHOPPE
CORN, WHOLE KERNEL, NO

ORI ENTAL M XED BLEND VE
PEAS, CREEN, U.S. GRADE
GREEN BEAN, FRENCH CUT,
VEGETABLES, M XED, U. S

LASAGNA, CHEESE WTH TO
Pl ZZA POCKET, |TALIAN S
SALAD, EGG TWO 15 LB.

SALAD, TUNA, TWO 15 LB.
| CE CREAM BULK, PACKED

SWEET POTATCES, FRIES, U
Pl ZZA DOUGH, WHOLE WHEA

PRI NT TI ME: 17:32

PAGE B- 002
E CI TY OF NEW YORK
TYWI DE ADMI NI STRAT
TABULATI ON SHEET CL3870DN

H
| VE SERVI CES

PROCESSED FRESH & FROZEN MEATS, VEGETABLES, OPENI NG DATE 03/17/16 10: 00 FA- TAl SH EH
UNI'T PRI CE UNIT PRI CE UNI'T PRI CE UNIT PRI CE
*NYC* *NYC*
ADVANCED COVMOD H SCHRI ER & COM GOLDEN PLATTER CHEF' S CHO CE C
NONE N30DAYS 30DAYS NONE
. 0000000 . 0000000 31. 1000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 21. 3200000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 27.7500000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 55. 7000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 44. 8800000 13. 1100000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 3. 5100000 . 0000000
. 0000000 32. 9400000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 75. 9800000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 3. 2600000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 36. 9800000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 3. 8900000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 1. 8900000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000

147.

GARLI C, CHOPPED, QUART
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PRI NT DATE: 03/ 17/ 16 PRI NT TI ME: 17:32 PAGE B- 003

HE CI TY OF NEW YORK

I TYwl DE ADMI NI STRATI VE SERVI CES
TABULATI ON SHEET CL3870DN

T
DEPARTMENT OF C

Bl D NUMBER 1600305 PROCESSED FRESH & FROZEN MEATS, VEGETABLES, OPENI NG DATE 03/17/16 10: 00 FA- TAl SH EH
DESCRI PTI ON UNI'T PRI CE UNIT PRI CE UNI'T PRI CE UNIT PRI CE
*NYC*
CARDI NAL FOODS TONY'S FISH & S M VI LA CORP DBA BRUNO SPECI ALTY
TERMVS NONE NONE NONE NONE
1. TURKEY, SLICED, VACUUM . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
2. BEEF SALAM , BEEF, VACU . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
3. SAUSAGE, TURKEY, SMOXKED . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
4. MEATBALLS, TRANS FAT FR . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
5. MEATLOAF (BEEF), WTH B . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
6. VEAL PATTIES, WTH I TAL . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
7. BEEF PATTI ES, JANAI CAN . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
8. BEEF AND SOY BURGER PAT . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
9. TURKEY PATTI ES CAJUN ST . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
10. CHI CKEN PATTI ES, FULLY . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
11. I MPS #800 FRANKFURTERS, . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
12. TURKEY FRANKFURTER, FRO . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
13. DELI ROASTED PETI TE TUR . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
14. TURKEY SAUSAGE LI NKS, B . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
15. TURKEY BACON, COOKED, L . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
16. CANANDI AN TURKEY HAM S . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
20. FI SH, FROZEN, WHI TI NG ( . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
21. SALMON CAKES, FROZEN, P . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
22. SALMON FILLET, 4 - 6 OZ . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
23. TI LAPI A FI LLETS, 1QF. 3 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
24. TI LAPI A FILLETS, IQF. 1 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
31. BROCCOLI, STYLE 1, SPEA . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
32. CARRCOTS, SLICED, U S. G . 0000000 10. 3200000 . 0000000 . 0000000
33. COLLARDS GREENS, CHOPPE . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
34. CORN, WHOLE KERNEL, NO . 0000000 19. 9500000 . 0000000 . 0000000
35. ORI ENTAL M XED BLEND VE . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
36. PEAS, CREEN, U.S. GRADE . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
37. GREEN BEAN, FRENCH CUT, . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
38. VEGETABLES, M XED, U.S. . 0000000 18. 6000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
40. LASAGNA, CHEESE WTH TO . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 31. 0500000
41. Pl ZZA POCKET, |TALIAN S . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
42. SALAD, EGG TWO 15 LB. . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
43. SALAD, TUNA, TWO 15 LB. . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
44, | CE CREAM BULK, PACKED . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
45. SWEET POTATCES, FRIES, U . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
46. Pl ZZA DOUGH, WHOLE WHEA . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
47. GARLI C, CHOPPED, QUART . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
101. TURKEY, SLICED, VACUUM . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
102. BEEF SALAM , BEEF, VACU . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
103. SAUSAGE, TURKEY, SMOKED . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
104. MEATBALLS, TRANS FAT FR . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
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PRI NT DATE: 03/ 17/ 16 PRI NT TI ME: 17:32 PAGE B- 004

HE CI TY OF NEW YORK

I TYwl DE ADMI NI STRATI VE SERVI CES
TABULATI ON SHEET CL3870DN

T
DEPARTMENT OF C

Bl D NUMBER 1600305 PROCESSED FRESH & FROZEN MEATS, VEGETABLES, OPENI NG DATE 03/17/16 10: 00 FA- TAl SH EH
DESCRI PTI ON UNI'T PRI CE UNIT PRI CE UNI'T PRI CE UNIT PRI CE
*NYC*
CARDI NAL FOODS TONY'S FISH & S M VI LA CORP DBA BRUNO SPECI ALTY
TERMVS NONE NONE NONE NONE

105. MEATLOAF (BEEF), WTH B . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
106. VEAL PATTIES, WTH I TAL . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
107. BEEF PATTI ES, JANAI CAN . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
108. BEEF AND SOY BURGER PAT . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
109. TURKEY PATTI ES CAJUN ST . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
110. CHI CKEN PATTI ES, FULLY . 0000000 . 0000000 43. 9000000 . 0000000
111. I MPS #800 FRANKFURTERS, . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
112. TURKEY FRANKFURTER, FRO . 0000000 32. 4000000 14. 8000000 . 0000000
113. DELI ROASTED PETI TE TUR . 0000000 84. 9700000 . 0000000 . 0000000
114. TURKEY SAUSAGE LI NKS, B . 0000000 3. 1200000 2. 3700000 . 0000000
115. TURKEY BACON, COOKED, L . 0000000 36. 1200000 38. 2800000 . 0000000
116. CANANDI AN TURKEY HAM S . 0000000 3. 9200000 . 0000000 . 0000000
120. FI SH, FROZEN, WHI TI NG ( . 0000000 1. 9580000 2.1950000 . 0000000
121. SALMON CAKES, FROZEN, P . 0000000 16. 9500000 19. 2000000 . 0000000
122. SALMON FILLET, 4 - 6 OZ . 0000000 3. 7900000 . 0000000 . 0000000
123. TI LAPI A FI LLETS, 1QF. 3 . 0000000 1. 7500000 2. 0600000 . 0000000
124. TI LAPI A FILLETS, IQF. 1 42. 9600000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
131. BROCCOLI, STYLE 1, SPEA . 0000000 15. 1000000 B E . 0000000 . 0000000
132. CARRCOTS, SLICED, U S. G . 0000000 . 0000000 16. 5600000 . 0000000
133. COLLARDS GREENS, CHOPPE . 0000000 21. 5600000 38. 8800000 . 0000000
134. CORN, WHOLE KERNEL, NO . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
135. ORI ENTAL M XED BLEND VE . 0000000 16. 5600000 . 0000000 . 0000000
136. PEAS, CREEN, U.S. GRADE . 0000000 18. 3000000 29. 1000000 . 0000000
137. GREEN BEAN, FRENCH CUT, . 0000000 18. 7200000 . 0000000 . 0000000
138. VEGETABLES, M XED, U.S. . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
140. LASAGNA, CHEESE WTH TO . 0000000 . 0000000 66. 9000000 . 0000000
141. Pl ZZA POCKET, |TALIAN S 23. 8800000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
142. SALAD, EGG TWO 15 LB. . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
143. SALAD, TUNA, TWO 15 LB. . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
144. | CE CREAM BULK, PACKED . 0000000 . 0000000 19. 8500000 . 0000000
145. SWEET POTATCES, FRIES, U . 0000000 23. 3700000 21.9000000 . 0000000
146. Pl ZZA DOUGH, WHOLE WHEA . 0000000 . 0000000 37.9000000 . 0000000
147. GARLI C, CHOPPED, QUART . 0000000 . 0000000 19. 8500000 . 0000000
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PRI NT DATE: 03/ 17/ 16

T
DEPARTMENT OF C

Bl D NUMBER 1600305

PRI NT TI ME: 17:32
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TABULATI ON SHEET CL3870DN

PROCESSED FRESH & FROZEN MEATS, VEGETABLES, OPENI NG DATE 03/17/16 10: 00

VE SERVI
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DESCRI PTI ON

TERMVS

TURKEY, SLICED, VACUUM
BEEF SALAM , BEEF, VACU
SAUSAGE, TURKEY, SMOXKED
MEATBALLS, TRANS FAT FR
MEATLOAF (BEEF), WTH B
VEAL PATTIES, WTH I TAL
BEEF PATTI ES, JANAI CAN

BEEF AND SOY BURGER PAT
TURKEY PATTI ES CAJUN ST
CHI CKEN PATTI ES, FULLY

I MPS #800 FRANKFURTERS

TURKEY FRANKFURTER, FRO
DELI ROASTED PETI TE TUR
TURKEY SAUSAGE LI NKS, B
TURKEY BACON, COOKED, L
CANANDI AN TURKEY HAM S
FI SH, FROZEN, WHI TI NG (
SALMON CAKES, FROZEN, P
SALMON FILLET, 4 - 6 OZ
TI LAPI A FI LLETS, 1QF. 3
TI LAPI A FILLETS, IQF. 1
BROCCOLI, STYLE 1, SPEA
CARRCOTS, SLICED, U S. G
COLLARDS GREENS, CHOPPE
CORN, WHOLE KERNEL, NO

ORI ENTAL M XED BLEND VE
PEAS, CREEN, U.S. GRADE
GREEN BEAN, FRENCH CUT,
VEGETABLES, M XED, U. S

LASAGNA, CHEESE WTH TO
Pl ZZA POCKET, |TALIAN S
SALAD, EGG TWO 15 LB.

SALAD, TUNA, TWO 15 LB.
| CE CREAM BULK, PACKED

SWEET POTATCES, FRIES, U
Pl ZZA DOUGH, WHOLE WHEA
GARLI C, CHOPPED, QUART

TURKEY, SLICED, VACUUM
BEEF SALAM , BEEF, VACU
SAUSAGE, TURKEY, SMOKED
MEATBALLS, TRANS FAT FR

UNI'T PRI CE

JAVAC FROZEN FO

NONE

. 0000000

. 0000000

. 0000000

. 0000000

. 0000000

. 0000000
26. 1800000
51. 3200000
. 0000000

. 0000000
3. 6000000
. 0000000

. 0000000

. 0000000

. 0000000

. 0000000

. 0000000

. 0000000

. 0000000

. 0000000

. 0000000

. 0000000

. 0000000

. 0000000
18. 8800000
. 0000000

. 0000000

. 0000000
18. 8800000
. 0000000

. 0000000

. 0000000

. 0000000

. 0000000

. 0000000

. 0000000

. 0000000
4.6200000
. 0000000
2. 8600000
51. 6600000

PATT
NONE

UNIT PRI CE

Y PALACE

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000

UNI'T PRI CE

*NYC*

ROVEO FOCDS | NC

NONE

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000

104.
119.

0000000
7000000
7000000

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000

UNIT PRI CE

*NYC*
NEBRASKALAND | N
NONE

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
27.6000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
23. 7600000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 3400000
. 3400000
. 6400000
. 0000000
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105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.

PRI NT DATE: 03/ 17/ 16

T
DEPARTMENT OF C

Bl D NUMBER 1600305

DESCRI PTI ON

TERMVS

MEATLOAF (BEEF), WTH B
VEAL PATTIES, WTH I TAL
BEEF PATTI ES, JANAI CAN

BEEF AND SOY BURGER PAT
TURKEY PATTI ES CAJUN ST
CHI CKEN PATTI ES, FULLY

I MPS #800 FRANKFURTERS

TURKEY FRANKFURTER, FRO
DELI ROASTED PETI TE TUR
TURKEY SAUSAGE LI NKS, B
TURKEY BACON, COOKED, L
CANANDI AN TURKEY HAM S
FI SH, FROZEN, WHI TI NG (
SALMON CAKES, FROZEN, P

SALMON FILLET, 4 - 6 OZ
TI LAPI A FI LLETS, 1QF. 3
TI LAPI A FILLETS, IQF. 1

BROCCOLI, STYLE 1, SPEA
CARRCOTS, SLICED, U S. G
COLLARDS GREENS, CHOPPE
CORN, WHOLE KERNEL, NO
ORI ENTAL M XED BLEND VE
PEAS, CREEN, U.S. GRADE
GREEN BEAN, FRENCH CUT,
VEGETABLES, M XED, U. S

LASAGNA, CHEESE WTH TO
Pl ZZA POCKET, |TALIAN S
SALAD, EGG TWO 15 LB.

SALAD, TUNA, TWO 15 LB.
| CE CREAM BULK, PACKED

SWEET POTATCES, FRIES, U
Pl ZZA DOUGH, WHOLE WHEA
GARLI C, CHOPPED, QUART

PRI NT TI ME: 17:32

H Cl
|

E
TY WI

TY OF NEW YORK
STRATI

DE

PAGE B- 006

ADMI NI

TABULATI ON SHEET CL3870DN

PROCESSED FRESH & FROZEN MEATS, VEGETABLES

UNI'T PRI CE

JAVAC FROZEN FO

NONE

42.
58.
26.
51.
. 0000000
12.
3.
29.
126.
3.
65.
4.
1.
16.
5.
1.
31.
15.
10.
27.
18.
24.
19.
20.
18.
30.
22.
. 0000000

. 0000000

. 0000000
22.
38.
34.

8600000
8000000
1800000
3200000

8800000
6000000
6000000
6700000
4700000
2700000
8700000
8200000
5600000
3700000
9400000
1600000
4400000
4400000
0200000
8800000
5200000
4200000
4000000
8800000
6400000
6800000

6600000
7000000
6200000

ABULATI

PATT
NONE

O N

UNIT PRI CE

Y PALACE

39. 5000000
34. 5500000
26. 7600000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
27. 2300000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000

B E

NUMBER

VE SERVI

OPENI NG DATE 03/17/16 10: 00

OF

UNI'T PRI CE

*NYC*
ROVEO FOODS | NC
NONE

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
104. 7000000
119. 7000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000

H o E—— ey

s o | A,

CES

FA- TAI

SHI EH

UNIT PRI CE

*NYC*

NEBRASKALAND | N

NONE

. 0000000
. 0000000
26.
41.
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 9400000
. 9800000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
19.
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
20.
. 0000000
. 0000000
24.
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
24.
. 0000000
22.
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000

4000000
2000000

4000000

6400000

9000000

9000000
3000000
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PRI NT DATE: 03/ 17/ 16 PRI NT TI ME: 17:32 PAGE C- 001
THE CI TY OF NEW YORK
DEPARTMENT OF CI TYWI DE ADMI NI STRATI VE SERVI CES
TABULATI ON SHEET - CLASS AWARDS CL3870C
Bl D NUMBER 1600305 PROCESSED FRESH & FROZEN MEATS, VECETABLES, OTHER OPENI NG DATE  03/17/16
FA-TAI SH EH

THERE ARE NO CLASSES ON THI S BI D
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